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LEUCHTENZUBEHOR

goldfarben

Artikelnummer:

Hohe:

Breite:

Durchmesser auf3en:
Gewicht:

Form:

Wandstéarke:
Material:

Durchmesser innen:

Oberflache und Farbe:

Dekoglas "Belfast" - 260x53x140mm -

5499-8003-0018-9525

260mm
140mm
140,0mm
840g
Freiform
gold
6mm
Glas
53,0mm



